EAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENSES REPORT State of Nevadal

oc HaRdY Newop Assondly O
o 082 oo DA Bbucsen. Ci7y NUFFEST
Mailing Address {include city and zip code} s Tilﬁ:hgn il ) SO G
E-Mail Address . o
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O Annual Filing - Due January 15, 2004

Period: January 1, 2003 - December 31, 2003 FI LE

Report #1 — Due August 31, 2004

%:mbents in an Office with a 4-year tarm  Period:  Jan. 5, 2001 — Aug 26, 2004 AUG 31 2004}/“
Incumbents in an Office with a 6-yeartem  Period:  Dec. 20, 1998 — Aug 26, 2004 Cev h 44 AN
Al others Period:  Jan. 1, 2004 - Aug. 26, 2004 Z— DEAN HELLER

Ballot Advocacy Groups (BAGs) only: Period:  Dec. 5, 2002 — Aug 26, 2004 SECRETARY OF STATE

O Report #2 Due — October 26, 2004
Period:  Aug. 27, 2004 — Oct. 21, 2004 FOR GFFICE USE ONLY

O Report #3 Due — January 15, 2005*
Pariod: Oct. 22, 2004 — Dec. 31, 2004
BAGS only: . Period:  Oct 22, 2004 - Dec. 5, 2004

| Annual Filing ~ Due January 15, 2005
Period: January 1, 2004 — December 31, 2004
* Third Report suffices for 2005 Annual Filing if candidate also filed Report Nos. 1 and 2

. Cumulative
From Beginning
CONTRIBUTIONS SUMMARY of Report Period
#1 through End
This Period of This
Reporting
Period Lo
1
1, Total Monetary Contributions Recaived in Excess of $100 SBLC50 | S8 L50F
. =+ [« 3%
2. Totai Monetary Contributions Received of $100 or Less ? 66 763 T
This Pertod Cumulative From
Baginning of
Report Period #1
Through End of
This Reporting
Patiod

3. Total Amount of Monetary Contributions

(ﬁm::mndz) 5?0093' 576}02

4. Total Value of in Kind Contributions Received in

Excess of $100 lbﬁO”I joos
EXPENSES SUMMARY [
: ¢ g
5. Total Monetary Expenses Paid in Excess of $100 5 o'l 8 60 1“ Sa'l 8 63 g—7
6. Total Monetary Expenses Paid of $100 or Less 7 g / ?8 I 2
7. Total Amount of All Monetary Expenses Paid ¥3
{Add Lines 5 and 6) 53 892 3 SR 8"*3"&‘
8. Total Value of In Kind Expenses in Excess
of $100 _ _
AFFIRMATION ]

| Declare Under Penalty of Perjury That the Foregoing is True and Correct.
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CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
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Contributions in Excess of $100 or, When Added Together from One Contributor Exceeds $100
Transfer Total Amount of All Campaign Contributions to Line 3 of Contributions Summary
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JOE HARDY FOR NEVADA ASSEMBLY DISTRICT # 20

CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF $100-- JAN 01,2004 THRLU AUG 26, 2004

500000  5/25/04 NEVASA ASSOC OF REALTORS 760 MARGRAVE DR STE200 RNO 88502
3,000.00  7/07/04 MANDALAY RESORT GROUP LAS VEGAS BLVD SO Lv 89109
2,500.00 1/09/04 STATIONS CASINOS PO BOX 20525 Lv 89128-3625
250000  3/31/04 KB HOME NEVADA, INC 750 PILOT ROAD STEF v 89119
200000 707104 CARGO PO BOX 51660 SPARKS 89620
200060  8/13/04 MGM MIRAGE LAS VEGAS BLVD §C LV 89108
1,500.00  &/25/04 ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS-PAC 150 N DURANGO DR STE100 RNO 89510
1.500.00 °  6/28/04 PALM MORTUARIES 1325 N MAIN LV 89101
150000  7/07/04 CLARK COUNTY EDUCATION ASSOC 2950 E ROCHELLE AVE LV 89121
150000  7/27/04 FREMONT PRIMARY CARE 1200 & MARTIN LUTHER KING LV 89102
1,000.00  2/23/04 LAS VEGAS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 3720 HOWARD HUGHES PKY LV 89100-0037
100000  3/04/04 NEVADA HOSPITAL ASSOC-PAGC 5250 NEIIl. ROAD STE 302 RNO 89502
1,000.00  3/04/04 NEVADA SUBCONTRACTORS ASS0C-PAC 3644 MEADE AVE L 89102
1,000.00  3/19/04 BARRICK GOLDSTRIKE MINES, INC PO BOX 28526 ELKO 86803
1,000.00 5/25/04 CITIGROUP INC—PAC 306 PARK AVE NY NY 10043
1,00000  6/25/04 MICHAEL § KAPLAN, MD AOSUNSET WAY # B-6 HEN 89014
100000  &28/04 DONALD 5 KWALICK MD 3025 PLAZA DE MONTE LV 80102
1,00000  &/28/04 NV STATE EDUCATION ABSOC 1860 DONALD STREET RNO 89602
1,000.00  707/04 NV CREDIT UNION LEAGUE PAC 8500 CLEVELAND AV RANCHO CUCAMNGA B1730-5007
1,000.00 7R07/04 MED PAG POLITICAL ACTION 36+0 E RUSSELL RD Lv 84120
1,000.00 70704 NV AUTO DEALERS ELECTION ACTION COMM PO BOX 7320 RNO 89510-7320
1,000.00 71204 THE HUGHES CORPORATION COLUMBIA MARYLAND . MD 21044-3456
100000 727704 HARRAH'S OPERATING COMPANY 1023 CHERRY ROAD MEM TN 38117
1,00000  B/O2/04 OPHTHALMIC POLITICAL ACTION 2058 WINDMILL PKWY STEB  HEN §9074-5477
1,000.00  B8/0504 CLARK COUNT OB BYN PAC 400 SHADOW LN STE 207 w 89108-4358
1,000.00  8/06/04 UHS OF DELAWARE INC 36T 5 GULPH RD KING OF PRUSSIA PA 1840G-0058
1,00000  8/05/04 DESERT ORTHOPAEDIC CENTER P O BOX 80180 v 89160-0180
1,000.00  8/13/04 DONNA TAYLOR DRANEY 1315 ALPINE DR BG BO00S
75000  6/28/04 EDUCATION SUPPORT EMPLOYEES ASSOC 5740 B EASTERN AVE STE240 LV 89119
500,00 1/09/04 NEVADA POWER 6226 WEST SAHARA [AY 89146
500,00 1/09/04 NV LAND & RESOURCES CO, LLC 704 W NYE LANE  STE 21 CCONV 89703
500.00 1/09/04 VIDLER WATER COMPANY, INC 704 W NYE LANE  5TE 201 CC NV 89703
500.00  2/03/04 FARMERS INSURANCE GROUP 4860 WILSHIRE BLVD LA CA 90010-3807
50000  2/03/04 ALTRIA CORPORATE SERVICES 120 PARK AVENUE NY NY 100175562
500.00  2/23/04 NV MINING ASSOCIATION, INC 9210 PROTOTYPE DR STE200 RNO 88521
50000 40704 RETAIL ASSOCIATION OF NV 1007 N NEVADA ST CC NV 89703
50000  4/28/04 SPRINT PO BOX 7977 OVERLAND PARK, KANSAS 66211
8500.00  6/04/04 NEVADA INSURANCE INDIVIDUAL--PAC POBOX S RNO 89502
50000  &/04/04 HERVE BEZARD MD, LTD £95 ADAMS BLVD BC 89005
500.00  8/28/04 MONEYTREE INC 6720 FORT DENT WAY SEA WA 98188
50000 T/OT/D4 AMANDA M CYPHERS COMMITTEE 1660 BRIDLE HEN 86015-3432
50000 7/07/04 M SUE BROADBENT 1584 PRESWICK CT BC 88005
500.00 THM2/04 R W FAIR PO BOX 82410 BC 88005
500.00 T112/04 PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS OF NV 2101 TURQUOISE RIDGE Ly 8o117
560.00  7M2/04 PLACER DOME AMERICA HOLDING CORP 1125 17TH STREET STE230 DEN €O 80202
50000  7/12/04 NEVADA HEALTH CARE ASSOC—PAC 4550 W QAKEY BLVD w 89102
500.00 727704 MANTHE) MANAGEMENT SVCS ORG LLC 860 SEVEN HILLS DR HEN 80052
50000  7/27/04 SIERRA HEALTH SERVICES P 0 BOX 15645 Lv 80114-5645
50000 &/02/04 DOUGLAS C STOKER DDS 51 £ LAKE MEAD DR HEN 89015
500.00  8/0B/04 NEVADA POWER 6228 WEST SAHARA AVE LV 9148
500.00  8/23/04 NEVADA BEER WHOLESALERS PAC S0 WLIBERTY STSTE1100  RNO 89501
500,00  8/23/04 GRIFFIN COMMUNICATIONS GROUP 792 CAMINC LA PAZ HEN BO012
30000  T/OT/O4 MARIETTANELSON MD 2800 N TENAYA L B9121
3000 1204 JOHN WELLINGHOFF 441 WEDGEWOQOD DR HEN as014
300.00  8/02/04 DOUGLAS F THOMPSON 1533 IRENE DR BC 85005
250,00 1/08/04 SUNRISE HEALTH CARE 3188 SOUTH MARAYLAND PKY LV 89108
25000 6/04/04 LIS VALERA I 2034 SMOKETREE VILLAGE CR HEN 89012
25000  6/25/04 JOSEPH W JOHNSON 3009 REGENCY HILL HEN 89014
25000  &/20/04 STEPHEN R MINAGIL LTD 629 5 SIXTH STREET Lv B910t
250.00 . 6/28/04 HARQLD L MILLER 338 SAN BRUNO HEN 89015
25000  T0704 WELDON HAVINS 2567 PALMERA CIR LV 659121
25000 7/07/04 EOWARD ¢ SPOON JR MD 2010 GOLDRING STE 200 LV 89106
25000 7112004 BRUCE WOODBURY 3800 HOWARD HUGHES PKY LV 69109
25000 #2704 HEALTH PLAN OF NEVADA PO BOX 15645 LV 59114-5645
25000  8/13/04 COMMITTEE TO ELECT ANDREA ANDERSON 1507 MANCHA BC 88005
25000  8/1304 MARGARET A FAIR PO BOX 62410 BC 88008
200,00  &/25/04 JOANNE LEVOYAURT REGNER 3185 CAMBRIDGESHIRE 8T LV 89146
200.00  6/28/04 DONALD K PENNELLE 700 SHADDW LANE Lv 89106
20000  6r28/04 ANTHONY D CAMFBELL 518 NORTHRIDGE DR BC BHO0S
200,00  6/2B/04 ELMER G MARBHALL 1811 BERMUDA DUNES DR BC BOOOS
200,00  7/07/04 ELIOT M HOROWITZ MD 4275 BURNHAM STE 320 LV 891 18-5400
20000  7AOT04 EVAN C ALLEN MD 3427 ROCHELLE CT LV 89121
200.00 7112104 GEORGE ROSENBAUM DDS 895 ADAMS BLVE BC BBOOS
20000 72704 GORDON GARFF 1006 PROVIDENCE LN BC BOO05
150,00  7/07/04 R J GRONDEL MD 100 N GREEN VALLEY PKWY  HEN 88015
58,660.00 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF $100--JAN 1, 2004 THROUGH AUG 26, 2004
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CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

Report Period ] # {

Joe Foroy

A}@&ﬂé Dssemé LY | A0

Narne (print)

**NRS 2944.362 requires “In Kind” contributions and expenses to be reported on a separate form, which is

attached.

EL201.doe

Office (if applicable) Bistrict (if applicable)
Expense Categories
Se€ Saodhune
CATEGORIES CODE
Agrides
Office expenses o A
16 363.°!
Exﬁenses related to volunteers B
Expenses related to travel . C
Expenses related to advertising D
30 41o0.42
Expenses related to paid staff E
Expenses related to consultants F
Expenses related te poliing G
Expenses related to special events L} . o H
** Goods and services provided in kind for which money would otherwise [
have been paid :
Other miscellaneous expenses ° J
Y400, %
Expenses related to NRS 294A.180 (Disposition of Unspent Contributions) K

Revised: Jan-04

53892.8°3
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CAMPAIGN EXPENSES Report Period | # |

Joe Honovy Aeobh  Hrsemeé iy A0

Name (print) Office (f applicable) District (if epplicable)

Expenses in Excess of $100
Transfer Total Amount of All Campaign Expenses to Line 9 of Expenses Summary

NAME AND ADDRESS OF
PERSON, GROUP OR CATEGORY
ORGANIZATION WHO RECEIVED | (soe previous Pagey | PATE OF EACH | AMOUNT OF

. EXPENSE EACH EXPENSE
THE PAYMENT FOR THE RS 204350
EXPENSE(S) '

S ec  Sepesws] Arsudeed

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed.
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JOE HARDY NEVADA ASSEMBLY DISTRICT #20
CHECKS WRITTEN JAN 01 THROUGH AUG 28, 2004

449
366
357
358
an
372
374
7e
379
380
a8t
86
386
390

427

452

8/21/04
1/08/04
113104
13104
2/23/04
3/03704
3/110/04
325104
405/04
4/05/04
4/05/04
4/18/04
AN /04
4/23/04
4727104
4127104
4120/04
5/05/04
523104
6/05/04
8/05/04
6/05/04
68/13/04
6/15/04
6/05/04
B13/04
8/13/04
6/13/04
6724/04
6/28/04
7H0/04
TH0/04
TI22/04
T 2104
722104
722104
801104
8/01/04
80104
804104
7116104
Br25/04

TOTAL OFFICE EXPENSES JAN 1 THROUGH AUG 28, 2004

VOID

RETAILER'S NATL. BANK

JILL HARDY

RETAILER'S NAT'L BANK

BLAIR FAMILY TRUST
RETAILER'S NAT'L BANK
AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE
JILL HARDY

JiL HARDY

RETAILER'S NAT'L BANK

BLAIR FAMILY TRUST

JLL HARDY

BLAIR FAMILY TRUST

DESERT VALLEY TIMES
RETAILERS NATIONAL BANK
POSTMASTER

BPRINT

JILL HARDY

BLAIR FAMILY TRUST
RETAILERS NATIONAL BANK
SPRINT

AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE
JILL HARDY

JILL HARDY

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL BUREAU
SPRINT

NTA

REPUBLICAN ASSEMBLY CAUCUS

BLAIR FAMILY TRUST
RETAILERS NATIONAL BANK
SPRINT

BPRINT

BOULDER CITY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CLAREMONT HEIGHTS CORP

MESQUIRE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

BLAIR FAMILY TRUST
RETAILERS NATIONAL BANK
SPRINT

HENDERSON CHAMBER DF COMMERCE

SPRINT
STAMP FOR DEPOSITS
BLAIR FAMILY TRUST

JOE HARDY NEVADA ASSEMBLY DISTRICT #20
CHECKS WRITTEN JAN 01 THROUGH AUG 26, 2004

o0
419
428
429
444
451

8/05/04
6/29/04
7113104
TH7/04
8/07/04
8/25/04

SYLVIA HARBER
SYLVIA HARBER
ADAM HAWKINS
APRIL HARBER
ALLYSCN LARSEN
SYLVIA HARBER

VoID

CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
OFFICE RENT
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
QFFICE INSURANCE
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
OFFICE RENT
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
OFFICE RENT

SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
POSTAGE

OFFICE PHONE
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
OFFICE RENT
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
OFFICE PHONE
OFFICE INSURANCE
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
BUSINESS CARDS
OFFICE TELEPHONE
CAMPAIGN WORKSHOP
DUES

OFFICE RENT
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
OFFICE PHONE
OFFICE PHONE
MEMBERSHIP DUES

"OFFICE UTILITIES

MEMBERSHIP DUES
OFFICE RENT
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
OFFICE PHONE
MEMBERSHIP DUES
OFFICE PHONE
OFFICE EXPENSE
OFFICE RENT

CAMPAIGN SERVICES
CAMPAIGN SERVICES
CAMPAIGN SERVICES
OFFICE WORK

CAMPAIGN SERVICES
CAMPAIGN SERVICES

TOTAL EXPENSES RELATED TO VOLUNTEERS JAN 1 THROUGH AUG 28, 2004

125.48
27.43
810.54
4,050.00
23035
75.00
58.48
137.51
1,102.75
580.00
51.21
550.00
“404.00
1,650.02
37.00
20.12
113.27
§50.00
548.85
31.59
194.00
42998
163.92
182.80
4448
40.00
800.00
550.00
2,855.38
76.63
43.7¢
125.00
14.33
169.00
550.00
1,350.02
37.97
140.00
85.97
19.00
550.00

16,262.01

500.00
500.00
250.00
40.00
30.00
1,000.00

-2,320.00

-
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JOE HARDY NEVADA ASSEMBLY DISTRICT #20
CHECKS WRITTEN JAN 01 THROUGH AUG 26, 2004

360
381
362
363
364
385
366
387
369
373
375
382
383
384
387
368
389
391
386
400
406
409
413
414
Mz
418
422
423
424
428
431
438
437
438
440
441
442
443
445
446
447

2104404
2104104
2/04/04
2117104
21704
ano4
217104
217/04
2119/04
3/03/04
3f22/04
4/19/04
41904
4119/04
4123104
423104
4/23/04
ARTIO
5/20/04
6106104
B/O5/04
6/05/04
6/16/04
6/24/04
6/28/04
624104
T110/04
7110104
7/10/04
710/04
7/22/04
8/04/04
8/04/04
8/04/04
B/04/04
8/04/04
8/06/04
B/06/04
B/06/04
8/16/04
8/19/04

FUND FOR NEVADA

HENDERSCN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
CLARK COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

MOAPA VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NAWBG
OLSHACS

NV FOUNDATION OF YOUNG REPUBLICANS
ST ROSE DOMINICAN HEALTH FOUNDATION

VVHS CLOSE UP-2004

LAUGHLIN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

UNITED SIGN INC
UNITED SIGN INC

CITY OF HENDERSON
CITY OF BOULDER CITY

NATL STUDENT COUNCIL CONFERENCE

AMERICAN LEGION AUXILLARY

CLARK COUNTY MEDICAL SOCIETY
CLARK COUNTY JR LIVESTOCK AGSN
CLARK COUNTY JR LIVESTOCK ASSN

UNITED SIGN INC

CITY OF BOULDER CITY
ERIC HAWKINS
HENDERSON HOME NEWS
HBC PUBLICATION

FUND FOR AMERICA'S LIABILITY REFORM

BCMHA,
HBC PUBLICATION

LAUGHLIN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

RWLYV

ERIC HAWKING
DESERT SAINTS
ERIC HAWKINS

MOAPA VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

NV BEEHIVE NEWSPAPER

CAPPALAPPA FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER
LAUGHLIN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

PASSKEY

ADAM HAWKINS

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
DESERT BAINTS

NV BEEHIVE NEWSPAPER

DONATION--AD

STATE OF CITY 2004
LINCOLN DAY DINNER
DONATION—AD

AWARDS DINNER-AD
DONATION-AD
DONATION--AD

ANNUAL DINNER-MARDIS GRAS
DONATION-AD
SPONSOR PKG--AD
ELECTION SIGNS
CAMPAIGN SIGNS

SIGN PERMIT

SIEN PERMIT
DONATION-AD

NV GIRL'S STATE--AD
DONATION--AD & DINNER
DONTAION--AD
DONATION--AD
CAMPAIGN SIGNS
DONATION--YOUTH CENTER
CAMPAIGN PUBLICITY
CAMPAIGN ADVERTISING
GRADUATION AD
DONATION--AD
MEMBERSHIP-AD
DAMBOREE-AD
ADVERTISNG SIGN
PACHY BALL VIi--AD
CAMPAIGN PUBLICITY
MAGAZINE AD
CAMPAIGN PUBLICITY
MEMBERSHIP DUES
NEWSPAPER AD
DONATION-AD
CAMPAIGN ADVERTISING
CAMPAIGN BROCHURES
CAMPAIGN SERVICES
TEAM SPONSOR-AD
MAGAZINE AD
NEWSPAPER AD

TOTAL EXPENSES RELATED TO ADVERTISING JAN 1 THROUGH AUG 26, 2004

JOE HARDY NEVADA ASSEMBLY DISTRICT #20
CHECKS WRITTEN JAN 01 THROUGH AUG 28, 2004

450

8/21/04

CITY OF HENDERSON

CAMPAIGN POOL PARTY

TOTAL EXPENSES RELATED TO SPECIAL EVENTS JAN 01 THROUGH ALIG 26, 2004

JOE HARDY NEVADA ASSEMBLY DISTRICT #20
CHECKS WRITTEN JAN 01 THROUGH AUG 26, 2004

358
368
370
376
377
398
407
448

1/31/04
2117104
2/18/04
325104
25104
5/23/04
BRS04
821104

COMMITTEE FOR MIKE PACINt
VALERA FOR ASSEMBLY

ELECT BOB BEERS

BANDIERO FOR ASSEMBLY
FRIENDS OF CORNELL M CLARK
ELECT LYNN STEWART

NV YOUNG REPUBLICANS
ELECT LYNN STEWART

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION
FOLITICAL CONTRIBUTION
POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION
POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION
POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION
POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION
POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION
POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION

TOTAL EXPENSES RELATED TO OTHER MISCELLANEQUS EXPENSES JAN 1

THROUGH AUG 26, 2004

500.00
35.00
150.00
1,000.00
300.00
50.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
850.00
8,000.00
6,820.29
25.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
300.00
1,155.00
55.00
300.00
1,000.00
180.00
20.00
100.00
400.00
180.00
100.00
140.00
1,000.00
370.00
1,000.00
50.00
511,00
200.00
250.00
1,873.13
250.00
300.00
810.00
511.00

j=j=jug=RoivisioiviviviviviviciuisjuiolsinlsRolndelolsRclvinislviclelulovRvRvlcRely)

30,410.42

45000 H

1,000.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.60

2,500.00
100.00
260.00

[ 2 SO T N T Ty

4,400.00
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IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENSES REPORT

IN KIND CONTRIBUTION IS DEFINED AS THE VALUE OF SERVICES PROVIDED IN KIND FOR
WHICH MONEY WOULD HAVE OTHERWISE BEEN PAID.

In kind contributions and expenses include: paid poliing and rasulting dats, paid direct mail, paid
‘solicitation by telephonas, any paid paraphemelia that was printed or otherwise produced to promote a
campaign and the use of paid parsonnel to assist in a campaign. An in kind contribution may also include,
hut is not limited to: goods and services such as billboards, office space, printing, food and beverage and
yard signs.

Examples of in kind contributions: {1} A person contributtes biflbcard space and does not charge the
candidate. The candidate would report the fair market value or actual cost of the billboard space as an in
kind contribution; (2) A person pays for the printing cost of political signs for a candidate, The candidate
would report the actual cost or fair market value of printing the $igns as an in kind contribution.

Example of in kind expenses: (1) A person contributes the use of a Jarge room 1o a candidale as an in
kind contribution. Once the candidate utilizes the room it becomes an in kind expense to be reported.

EL201.d0c Ravised: Jan-04 PAGE g OF i ,
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IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENSES REPORT

IN KIND CONTRIBUTION IS DEFINED AS THE VALUE OF SERVICES PROVIDED IN KIND FOR
WHICH MONEY WOULD HAVE OTHERWISE BEEN PAID.

In kind contributions and expenses include; paid polling and resulting dats, paid direct mal, paid
solicitation by telephone, any pald paraphernalia that was printed or otherwise produced to promots a
campaign and the use of paid parsonnel to assist in a campaign. An in kind contribution may also inciude,
but is not limited fo: goods and services such as billboards, office space, printing, food and baverage and
yard signs.

Examples of in kind contributlons: () A person contribufes billboard space and does not charge the
candidate. The candidate would report the fair market value or actusl cost of the biffboard space as an in
kind coniribution; (2) A person pays for the printing cast of political signs for a candidate. The candidate
wouid report the actual cost or fair market value of printing the signa as an in kind contribution,

Example of in kind sxpensas: {7) A parson confributes the use of a farge room to a candidale a5 an in
kind contribution. Once the candidate wlilizes the room it becomes an in kind expense o be reporled.

EL20%,006 . Revised: Jan-04 PAGE ? QF, I/




iN KIND CAMPAIGN

CONTRIBUTIONS Report Period | # |

Joc Honow Mespod Hesembiy 20

Name (pand) Office (1 applicable) District i applicable)
IN KIND

Contributions in Excess of $100 or, When Added Together from One Contributor Exceads $100
Transfer Total Value of Al In-Kind Campaign Contributions to Line 8 of Contributions Summary

CONTRIBUTOR’'S NAME AND
ADDRESS

DATE OF EACH
IN KIND
CONTRIBUTION

DESCRIPTION OF
EACH
IN KIND
CONTRIBUTION

VALUE OR COST
OF EACH
IN KIND
CONTRIBUTION

CHECK
HeRE
IF

LoaN

NG M -Nase

C §-260Y

O] /OBD T

¥

N MBUC—&)

EMPleCe

Usiea-
GURHE

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed.
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IN KIND CAMPAIGN A Report Period | # ({

EXPENSES ) ’
Jea HordY Nesonpd frsemd (Y 2o
Neme (print) g Offics (i appiicable) ? District (i apphicable)
IN KIND

Expenses in Excess of $100

Transfer Total Value of Alf in-Kind Campaign Expenses to Line 13 of Expenses Summary

NAME AND ADDRESS OF
SER%SA?!TiEﬁggﬁV?!% RECEIVED DESCRIPTION DATE OF VALUE OR COST
OF EACH

THE IN KIND GOOD(S) OR IN KIND :2&“0 ?: iuﬁ:H
SERVICE(S) EXPENSE

‘ EXPENSE EXPENSE

/\) IWE
This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed.

Prescribed by Secretary of State h
RS 294A.120, 204A.125,
2044140, 2944 150, 2044, 160
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